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TROOP 22 EAGLE SCOUT HONOR ROLL
Cleveland Heights, Ohio

Jack Herd
Edmund Schmitt

George Surgey

Benjamin E. Woomer

Kent E. Long

John D. Pao
Bruce L,Wilkoff

Daniel C. McCorkle

Steve M. Crone
Victor E. Pao

Marc Tatar

Robert A. Edwards
Dale R. Lunar

John S. Marics

W. Bryant Miller
Chris Martin
Samuel A. Nigro III
Patrick T. Whalen
Edward J. Wiles

Charles P. Peirce
Patrick M. Fatica
Sascha Boyle

Eric Danner
Matthew B. Lindley
William C. Mulligan
M. Dudley Battle
Jonathan D. Snyder
Jonathan O. Hinze

Andrew W. Pimlott

Carl Johnson

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008
2009

Andrew A. Markus
John Rodney
David Binnig

Nicholas Holder
Marc T. Petre
Ernest Q. Petrey III
Andrew J. Gillen

Patrick G. Holder
Steven A. Rodney
John Pietro

Peter Markus
Jeremy Paul

Matthew Resseger
Brendan Knoblauch
Aric Kalynchuk

Alex Barnes
Andrew Kohan
Mark Rodney
Brandon DuGar
Mat Austin
Owen Schaner

David Carlson

Kevin Coburn
James Kastelic
Myles Murray
Neil Schaner
Spencer Kohan
Graham Eckert

Danny Taylor-Shaut
Andy Nash

Matt Urminski
Nathan Wilson

Jason Rodney

Matt Dahlhausen
Hunter Vasse-Hansell

Patrick White
John Daley



2011  Joe Quandt
Zachary Zippert
2012 Jake Vail

2013  Andrew Quandt



